
STREET FOOD STARTERS

MAIN CURRIES

CHICKEN

CHEF'S SPECIAL

Kadhai Paneer 
(Indian cottage cheese simmered in a rich bhoona
style gravy with onions and peppers)

Dal Makhni
(Slow cooked black lentils with garlic, tomato butter
& cream)

Shahi Paneer
(Shahi paneer is a Mughlai dish where paneer is
cooked in a creamy gravy made of onions, yogurt,
nut and seeds)

Methi mattar malai
(Methi Matar Malai combines fresh methi leaves with
green peas and creamy in a sweet, rich and creamy
curry)

Malai Kofta
(Home made Cottage cheese fried balls cooked with
creamy, smooth and rich sauce.) 

Saag - Paneer / Makai / Aloo
Popular Indian dish made of spinach and other leafy
greens (called saag)

Soya Chaap Curry
(a unique and protein-rich delicious vegetarian gravy
made with soya beans)

SUNDRIES

TANDOORI

Tandoori Salmon
(Fresh scottish salmon steaks tandoored in our traditional clay oven)

Chicken Tikka
(Marinated chicken barbequed to perfection in the charcoal tandoori
oven)

Tandoori King Prawn Shashliq
(King prawn with mixed peppers marinated with indian spices and
cooked in charcoal clay oven )

Old Delhi Chicken Tikka
(boneless chicken leg cooked in charcoal oven)

Tandoori Chicken on the bone
(Whole Marinated chicken on the bone barbequed to perfection in
the charcoal tandoori oven)

OLD FAVOURITES

Jalfrezi 
Dopiaza 
Rogan Josh TANDOORI MIXED

GRILL  -   £15.95

FISH & CHIPS -   £9 .95

G R E E N  G A T E S  R E N F R E W

Vegetable Pakora
Deep fried mixture of seasonal vegetables with gram flour

Chicken Pakora
Chicken dipped in gram flour batter and deep fried

Lagan ki chops (Lamb Chops)
(lamb chops cooked in clay oven with Indian exoctic spices)

Seekh Kebab
(minced lamb mixed with spices and cooked in the clay oven)

Spicy Chicken wings
(Marinated chicken wings are deep fried to perfection having
crispiness outside )

Chicken Chaat
(drumsticks cooked in tandoor with special herbs & spices)

Spiced Haddock
(haddock oven baked with a variety of punjabi spices)

Paprika mussels
(mussels cooked with roasted smoked paprika)

Tawa Jhinga
(jumbo king prawns cooked on the griddle served with mint Relish)

Fish Tikka
(Lemony and flavorful fish made using tandoori masala)

Tandoori Salmon
(Fresh scottish salmon steaks tandoored in our traditional clay oven)

Paneer Tikka Shashliq
(cottage cheese (paneer) cubes marinated with freshly ground
herbs and grilled to perfection)

Tandoori Broccoli
(grilled broccoli florets with exotic spices)

Chilli Garlic Fish Pakora
(cooked with chilli & garlic dipped in gram flour batter and deep
fried)

SEAFOOD VEGETARIAN

Honey chilli potatoes
(Fried Chilli potato Wedges are tossed in a sesame honey sauce
that’s sweet spicy )

Mumbai Pani Puri
(Hallow deep fried crispy balls filled with mixture of flavoured water)

Old Delhi Aloo Chaat
(Dice Potatoes tossed in sweet. spicy & tangy chutney)

Kolkata Kathi Roll (Wrap)-
Soya/Chicken/Paneer
(Flat Bread wrap made with different kinds of filings)

Papri Chaat
(Crispy fried flour crackers served with spicy, tangy or salty flavour) 

Dahi Puri
(Made from deep fried puris which are stuffed with potatoes,
chickpeas, chutneys and then topped with yogurt)

Chandni chowk ki Aloo Tikki
(Spiced Potato patties)

Malai Soya Chaap
(Soya Chap marinated in cream yogurt & Indian exotic spices then
cooked in clay oven)

Chilli Chicken / Paneer
(Boneless chicken / Paneer is marinated in Chinese sauces, fried
until crispy, this is stir fried with lots of ginger, garlic, onions, bell
peppers and sauces.)

Kurkuri Bhindi
(Kurkuri Bhindi is a tasty and super crispy fries made with tender
okra pods or ladies finger, gram flour and spices)

LAMB
Chicken Tikka Masala
(chicken tikka sauteed in an a flavoursome fusion of
ginger, garlic, peppers and onions)

Chilli Garlic Chicken
(diced chicken cooked in rich sauce with green
chillies and garlic)

Butter Chicken
(cooked in buttery, creamy sauce with cloves, green
cardamom topped with almonds)

Murgh Malaidar
(Spinach puree and wicked green chillies simmered
in rich ginger and garlic tarka with a flourish of fresh
cream) 

Chicken Tikka Chasni
(simmered in a exquisite creamy sauce with a twist
of sweet & sour)

Chicken Curry
(Chicken stewed in an onion and tomato based
sauce)

Methi Murgh
(Chicken cooked in fenugreek leaves)

Nalli Gosht
(lamb shank is slow cooked in exotic Indian spices)

Raan for 2
(leg of lamb cooked with rich Indian spices, served with naan bread)

Tandoori Scallops
(Scallops marinated in fine tandoori spices, cooked in our traditional
clay oven)

Lamb on the Bone
(Lamb cooked in a rich onion and tomato sauce)

Tandoori Seabaas
(Whole seabass marinated with Indian Spices)

King Prawn Chettinad
(king prawn cooked with south indian spices and
a touch of coconut)

Goan Fish Curry
(haddock cooked with coconut milk and
tamarind)

Mixed Seafood curry
(king prawn, prawn, fish and mussels cooked with
spices)

Meen Moilee
(Kerala style fish curry cooked in coconut milk
flavoured with green chilli, curry leaves and
turmeric)

Tawa Prawn Masala
(Tawa roast Prawns cooked in magical spices)

Macchi Masala  
(fish cooked in a rich onion and tomato based
sauce)

Methi Keema mattar
(Lamb mince cooked with green peas and fresh
Fenugreek) 

Rara Gosht
(Succulent mutton cooked in rich & flavoursome
sauce)

Laal Maas
(Fiery Red Lamb curry cooked with chillies, garlic
and clove)

Lamb Saag
(lamb simmered until tender in an aromatic blend
of spinach and mustard leaves)

Lamb Chops curry
(Lamb chops are cooked in a fragrant masala)  

Railway Lamb Curry
(It is an Indian British Hybird dish)

Lamb Karahi
(cooked in a rich onion and tomato masala )

Tadka Dal
(Yellow lentils tempered with whole cumin seeds,
garlic and asafoetida)

Aloo Gobi mattar
(Potato, cauliflower & Peas with a blend of indian
spices)

Mix Vegetable
It is a combination of vegetables cooked in a spicy,
creamy, and delicious gravy.

Achari Aloo Baingan
(Punjabi curry made with aubergines and potatoes
flavoured with spices typically used in Indian pickle)

Channa Masala
(North Indian curried dish made with white
chickpeas, onions, tomatoes, spices and herbs)

VEGAN 

(Some fish dishes may contain bones. Some dishes may contain traces of nuts. if you have any allergy, please inform your server. No food colourings
or additives are used in our cooking)

Poppadom
Spicy Onions
Mango Chutney
Mix Pickle
Coriander Chutney
Chips
Masala Chips
Garlic Potatoes

www.greengatesindianrestaurant.com

Chicken  Tikka
Lamb
Vegetable
King Prawn

Available in 

Bhoona 
Balti 
Patia  
  

Fried Rice
Boiled Rice
Mushroom Rice
Naan Bread
Garlic Naan
Garlic Cheese Naan 
Peshwari Naan
Garlic Chilli Naan
Keema Naan

Paratha Lacha
Aloo Paratha
Paneer Paratha
Mint Paratha
Tawa Roti
Tandoori Roti

Korma    
Dhansak
Madras  DUM  BIRYANI

Chicken  Tikka
Lamb
Vegetable

Available in 

Basmati rice is cooked with spices and then added with 
vegetable or meat.

£5.95

£4.50

£4.95

£7.95

£4.95

£5.50

£6.95

£7.95

£7.50

£7.50

£7.95

£7.50

£6.50

£6.50

£7.95

£7.50

£8.95

£7.95

£8.50

£7.50

£5.95

£6.95

£6.95

£7.50

£16.95

£34.99

£11.95

£14.95

£17.95

£11.95

£12.95

£14.95
£9.95

£10.95
£11.95

£13.95

£16.95

£14.95

£13.95

£14.95

£16.95

SALADS
Peanut Salad
Chicken Tikka Salad
Green Salad

£3.95

£4.95

£11.95

£11.50

£11.95

£11.95

£11.95

£10.95

£11.50

£11.95

£12.95

£12.95

£12.50

£14.95

£12.50

£12.50

£15.95

£14.50

£14.95

£15.95

£15.95

£2.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£10.50

£10.50

£10.95

£8.95

£9.50

£9.50

£9.95

£9.95

£1.25

£0.95
£1.90

£1.25

£3.95

£1.50
£3.25

£4.95

£3.95

£3.50
£2.95

£3.25

£3.95

£3.95
£4.50

£4.25
£4.25

£4.25

£3.95

£1.95
£3.95

£1.95

All Tandoori dishes served with salad, curry sauce and rice.

SET MEAL FOR 2
£39.95

(Chef Special, Tandoori and Seafood  £ 4.95 Extra )

£14.50

Discover a new level of taste
Since 1999

(Raan is not available in Set Meal)

£4.25


