# GREEN GATES RENFREW Discover a new level of taste

Since 1999



<u> </u>	
Honey chilli potatoes	£5.95
(Fried Chilli potato Wedges are tossed in a sesame honey sauce that's sweet spicy $\mbox{\sc )}$	
Mumbai Pani Puri	£4.50
(Hallow deep fried crispy balls filled with mixture of flavoured water)	
Old Delhi Aloo Chaat	£4.95
(Dice Potatoes tossed in sweet. spicy & tangy chutney)	
Kolkata Kathi Roll (Wrap)-	£7.95
Soya/Chicken/Paneer	L7.55
(Flat Bread wrap made with different kinds of filings)	£4.95
Papri Chaat	
(Crispy fried flour crackers served with spicy, tangy or salty flavour)	£5.50
Dahi Puri	
(Made from deep fried puris which are stuffed with potatoes, chickpeas, chutneys and then topped with yogurt)	£6.95
Chandni chowk ki Aloo Tikki	
(Spiced Potato patties)	£7.95
Malai Soya Chaap	
(Soya Chap marinated in cream yogurt & Indian exotic spices then cooked in clay oven)	£7.50
Chilli Chicken / Paneer	
(Boneless chicken / Paneer is marinated in Chinese sauces, fried	
until crispy, this is stir fried with lots of ginger, garlic, onions, bell peppers and sauces.)	£7.50
Kurkuri Bhindi	

	P <sup>3</sup>
Korma	Ĵalfrezi
Dhansak	Dopiaza
Madras	Rogan Josh
	Dhansak

**S**OLD FAVOURITES:

#### Available in

Chicken Tikka	£10.95
• Lamb	£11.95
• Vegetable	£9.95
King Prawn	£13.95

# **STARTERS**

Vegetable Pakora	£5.95
Deep fried mixture of seasonal vegetables with gram flour	
Chicken Pakora	£6.95
Chicken dipped in gram flour batter and deep fried	
Lagan ki chops (Lamb Chops)	£7.95
(lamb chops cooked in clay oven with Indian exoctic spices)	
Seekh Kebab	£7.50
(minced lamb mixed with spices and cooked in the clay oven)	_,.55
Spicy Chicken wings	£6.50
(Marinated chicken wings are deep fried to perfection having	
crispiness outside )	
Chicken Chaat	£6.50
(drumsticks cooked in tandoor with special herbs & spices)	
Spiced Haddock	£7.95
(haddock oven baked with a variety of punjabi spices)	
Paprika mussels	£7.50
(mussels cooked with roasted smoked paprika)	
Tawa Jhinga	£8.95
(jumbo king prawns cooked on the griddle served with mint Relish)	
Fish Tikka	£7.95
(Lemony and flavorful fish made using tandoori masala)	
Tandoori Salmon	£8.50
(Fresh scottish salmon steaks tandoored in our traditional clay oven)	
Paneer Tikka Shashliq	£7.50
(cottage cheese (paneer) cubes marinated with freshly ground	
herbs and grilled to perfection)	CC OF
Tandoori Broccoli	£6.95
(grilled broccoli florets with exotic spices)	£7.50
Chilli Garlic Fish Pakora	£7.50
(cooked with chilli & garlic dipped in gram flour batter and deep	

### DUM BIRYANI

Basmati rice is cooked with spices and then added with vegetable or meat.

### Available in

•	Chicken Tikka	£12.95
•	Lamb	£14.95
•	Vegetable	£11.95

# CHEF'S SPECIAI

Nalli Gosht	£16.95
(lamb shank is slow cooked in exotic Indian spices)	
Raan for 2	£34.99
(leg of lamb cooked with rich Indian spices, served with naan bread)	
Tandoori Scallops	£17.95
(Scallops marinated in fine tandoori spices, cooked in our traditional clay oven)	
Lamb on the Bone	£11.95
(Lamb cooked in a rich onion and tomato sauce)	
Tandoori Seabaas	£14.95
(Whole seabass marinated with Indian Spices)	
TANDOORI  All Tandoori dishes served with salad, curry sauce and rice.	
Tandoori Salmon	£16.95
(Fresh scottish salmon steaks tandoored in our traditional clay oven)  Chicken Tikka  (Marinated chicken barbequed to perfection in the charcoal tandoori	£14.95
oven)	£16.95
Tandoori King Prawn Shashliq	
(King prawn with mixed peppers marinated with indian spices and cooked in charcoal clay oven )	
Old Delhi Chicken Tikka	£13.95
Old Delill Chicken Tikka	

# TANDOORI MIXED GRILL - £15.95

(Whole Marinated chicken on the bone barbequed to perfection in

(boneless chicken leg cooked in charcoal oven)

Tandoori Chicken on the bone

# **SALADS**

Peanut Salad	£3.95
Chicken Tikka Salad	£4.95
Green Salad	£2.95

# MAIN CURRIES

CHICKEN Chicken Tikka Masala (chicken tikka sauteed in an a flavoursome fusion of ginger, garlic, peppers and onions)	£11.95
Chilli Garlic Chicken (diced chicken cooked in rich sauce with green chillies and garlic)	£11.50
Butter Chicken	£11.95
(cooked in buttery, creamy sauce with cloves, green cardamom topped with almonds)	
Murgh Malaidar	£11.95
(Spinach puree and wicked green chillies simmered in rich ginger and garlic tarka with a flourish of fresh cream)	
Chicken Tikka Chasni	£11.95
(simmered in a exquisite creamy sauce with a twist of sweet & sour)	
Chicken Curry	£10.95
(Chicken stewed in an onion and tomato based sauce)	£11.50
Methi Murgh	E11.50
(Chicken cooked in fenugreek leaves)	

D/MI		
Methi Keema mattar (Lamb mince cooked with green peas and fresh Fenugreek)	£11.95	
Rara Gosht (Succulent mutton cooked in rich & flavoursome sauce)	£12.95	
Laal Maas (Fiery Red Lamb curry cooked with chillies, garlic and clove)	£12.95	
Lamb Saag (lamb simmered until tender in an aromatic blend of spinach and mustard leaves)	£12.50	
Lamb Chops curry (Lamb chops are cooked in a fragrant masala) Railway Lamb Curry	£14.95	
(It is an Indian British Hybird dish) Lamb Karahi	£12.50	
(cooked in a rich onion and tomato masala )	£12.50	

SEAFOOD	
King Prawn Chettinad (king prawn cooked with south indian spices and a touch of coconut)	£15.95
Goan Fish Curry (haddock cooked with coconut milk and tamarind)	£14.50
Mixed Seafood curry (king prawn, prawn, fish and mussels cooked with spices)	£14.95
Meen Moilee (Kerala style fish curry cooked in coconut milk flavoured with green chilli, curry leaves and turmeric)	£15.95
Tawa Prawn Masala (Tawa roast Prawns cooked in magical spices)	£15.95
Macchi Masala (fish cooked in a rich onion and tomato based sauce)	£14.50

# | SET MEAL FOR 2 £39.95

(Chef Special, Tandoori and Seafood  $\,\pm\,$  4.95 Extra ) (Raan is not available in Set Meal)

# SUNDRIES

Poppadom	£0.95
Spicy Onions	£1.90
Mango Chutney	£1.25
Mix Pickle	£1.25
Coriander Chutney	£1.50
Chips	£3.25
Masala Chips	£3.95
Garlic Potatoes	£4.95

Fried Rice	£3.50
Boiled Rice	£2.95
Mushroom Rice	£3.95
Naan Bread	£3.25
Garlic Naan	£3.95
Garlic Cheese Naan	£4.50
Peshwari Naan	£3.95
Garlic Chilli Naan	£4.25
Keema Naan	£4.25

	£3.50	Paratha Lacha	£3.95
	£2.95	Aloo Paratha	£4.25
ce	£3.95	Paneer Paratha	£4.25
	£3.25	Mint Paratha	£3.95
	£3.95	Tawa Roti	£1.95
Naan	£4.50	Tandoori Roti	£1.95
n	£3.95		

FISH & CHIPS - £9.95

£14.95

VEGETARIAN	
Kadhai Paneer	£9.95
(Indian cottage cheese simmered in a rich bhoona style gravy with onions and peppers)	
Dal Makhni	£9.95
(Slow cooked black lentils with garlic, tomato butter & cream)	
Shahi Paneer	£9.95
(Shahi paneer is a Mughlai dish where paneer is cooked in a creamy gravy made of onions, yogurt, nut and seeds)	
Methi mattar malai	£9.95
(Methi Matar Malai combines fresh methi leaves with green peas and creamy in a sweet, rich and creamy curry)	
Malai Kofta	£10.50
(Home made Cottage cheese fried balls cooked with creamy, smooth and rich sauce.)	
Saag - Paneer / Makai / Aloo	£10.50
Popular Indian dish made of spinach and other leafy greens (called saag)	
Soya Chaap Curry	£10.95
(a unique and protein-rich delicious vegetarian gravy made with soya beans)	

£9.50

£9.95

£9.95

Tadka Dal	£8.95
(Yellow lentils tempered with whole cumin seeds,	
garlic and asafoetida)	
Aloo Gobi mattar	£9.50

VEGAN

# (Potato, cauliflower & Peas with a blend of indian

Mix Vegetable It is a combination of vegetables cooked in a spicy,

# Achari Aloo Baingan

(Punjabi curry made with aubergines and potatoes flavoured with spices typically used in Indian pickle)

## Channa Masala

(North Indian curried dish made with white chickpeas, onions, tomatoes, spices and herbs)

(Some fish dishes may contain bones. Some dishes may contain traces of nuts. if you have any allergy, please inform your server. No food colourings or additives are used in our cooking)







